
Austin Chess Club 
4th Summer Open 

07/06/18 – 07/08/18 
 

Reserve Section Prizes 
1st $450 
2nd $250 
3rd 100 

1st U1600 $200 
2nd U1600 100 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place 
Baris Turgut, 4.5 ($450) 

 
2nd place  & 1st place U1600 (tie) 

Max Alberhasky, Thomas Nguyen, 4.0 ($225 each) 
 

3rd place 
Shreyes Kaliyur, Ebrahim Montazeri, Nitin Akella, Kalia Wang, 

Isaac Dimayuga, Sudharsan Ramapriya, 3.5 
($17 each) 

 
2nd U1600 (tie) 

Daniel Uranga, Michael Tunks, Jeffrey Wouters, 3.5 ($34 each) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Turgut, Baris (7) 1733    4.5
 2 Alberhasky, Max (32) 1507    4.0

&3 Nguyen, Thomas Hoang (39) 1437    4.0
 4 Kaliyur, Shreyes (1) 1786    3.5

&5 Montazeri, Ebrahim (8) 1731    3.5
&6 Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (9) 1709    3.5
&7 Wang, Kalia Yuke (11) 1695    3.5
&8 Dimayuga, Isaac Albert (14) 1670    3.5
&9 Ramapriya, Sudharsan (16) 1639    3.5

&10 Uranga, Daniel (26) 1540    3.5
&11 Tunks, Michael (30) 1511    3.5
&12 Wouters, Jeffrey (33) 1505    3.5
 13 Muralidharan, Santhosh Nair (2) 1783    3.0

&14 Yu, Justin (18) 1615    3.0
&15 Felipe-fuentes, Felipe (20) 1600    3.0
&16 Koushik, Darshan (21) 1592    3.0
&17 George, Isaac (23) 1572    3.0
&18 Akomanyi, Curtis (45) 1415    3.0
&19 Rodriguez Medina, Alejandro (48) 1394    3.0
 20 Ranganath, Vittal (4) 1773    2.5

&21 West, Darryl L (10) 1700    2.5
&22 Allen, Charles C (12) 1694    2.5
&23 Rodriguez, Alexander P (13) 1676    2.5
&24 McKethan, James R (15) 1643    2.5
&25 John, Austin Abraham (24) 1563    2.5
&26 Pathak, Dhruv (25) 1556    2.5
&27 Gao, Jiajun (27) 1514    2.5
&28 Melillo, Lucius Fox (40) 1431    2.5
&29 Furlong, Calvin (42) 1424    2.5
&30 Alarcon, Luis Alfredo (43) 1423    2.5
&31 OHanlon, Ryland (44) 1422    2.5
 32 Hwang, William (5) 1752    2.0

&33 Gray, Stephan (19) 1601    2.0
&34 Mei, Ethan (36) 1453    2.0
&35 White, Dana L (38) 1442    2.0
&36 Patel, Nita (47) 1397    2.0
 37 Wang, Eric (6) 1735    1.5

&38 Rea, Jonathan David (17) 1632    1.5
&39 Deora, Armaan Junior (31) 1510    1.5
&40 Aggarwal, Manika (35) 1484    1.5
&41 Marler, Forrest Z (37) 1444    1.5
&42 Aggarwal, Raghav (41) 1426    1.5
&43 McNutt, Kaitlynn Lee (46) 1404    1.5
&44 Ambrose, Chad D (49) nnnn    1.5
 45 Salazar, Daniel (22) 1587    1.0
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Trevino, Daniel Isaac (51) nnnn    1.0
 47 Jiang, Andrew - RE (29) 1513    0.5

&48 Ranganath, Vishnu (34) 1485    0.5
&49 Kumar, Vinod (50) nnnn    0.5
 50 PothiReddy, Vamshi (3) 1773    0.0

&51 Jiang, Andrew (28) 1513    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Kaliyur, Shreyes 1786 B 31 W 19 B 39 W 25 B 45
13904006  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.5  3.5

2. Muralidharan, Santhosh Nair 1783 HALF B 26 W 43 B 17 W 23
15506010  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0

3. PothiReddy, Vamshi 1773 --- --- --- --- ---
15166312  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

4. Ranganath, Vittal 1773 B 24 W 50 B 32 W 20 W 48
15232735  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

5. Hwang, William 1752 W 28 B 18 W 21 B 27 W 43
15071273  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0

6. Wang, Eric 1735 W 32 B 27 W 26 B 23 ---
16054134  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

7. Turgut, Baris 1733 B 30 W 23 B 25 W 39 B 33
13426590  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5  4.5

8. Montazeri, Ebrahim 1731 B 33 W 38 B 20 W 24 W 27
13181604  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

9. Akella, Nitin Sriniketh 1709 W 37 B 21 W 33 B 26 W 14
15004804  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0  3.5

10. West, Darryl L 1700 B 38 W 25 B 31 HALF ZERO
12537405  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

11. Wang, Kalia Yuke 1695 W 41 B 33 W 36 B 48 W 16
15495443  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

12. Allen, Charles C 1694 B 43 W 39 B 37 W 16 B 42
12916084  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

13. Rodriguez, Alexander P 1676 W 34 B 32 W 35 B 30 W 41
15157984  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

14. Dimayuga, Isaac Albert 1670 W 44 B 42 W 48 B 45 B 9
12599773  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0  3.5

15. McKethan, James R 1643 B 45 W 47 B 24 W 32 W 30
12529426  0.5  1.5  2.5  2.5  2.5

16. Ramapriya, Sudharsan 1639 W 46 B 48 W 42 B 12 B 11
15334400  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

17. Rea, Jonathan David 1632 B 47 W 45 B 34 W 2 B 44
12773482  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Yu, Justin 1615 B 35 W 5 HALF W 33 B 21
15785413  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  3.0

19. Gray, Stephan 1601 W 36 B 1 W 45 --- HALF
12771410  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.0

20. Felipe-fuentes, Felipe 1600 W 48 B 40 W 8 B 4 W 36
15458740  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.0  3.0

21. Koushik, Darshan 1592 B 49 W 9 B 5 W 47 W 18
14921483  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0

22. Salazar, Daniel 1587 B 39 W 41 HALF B 40 ZERO
10400872  0.0  0.5  1.0  1.0  1.0

23. George, Isaac 1572 W 40 B 7 HALF W 6 B 2
15162000  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0

24. John, Austin Abraham 1563 W 4 B 34 W 15 B 8 W 46
15506120  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

25. Pathak, Dhruv 1556 W 51 B 10 W 7 B 1 W 40
15270590  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

26. Uranga, Daniel 1540 B 50 W 2 B 6 W 9 HALF
16106046  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0  3.5

27. Gao, Jiajun 1514 HALF W 6 B 41 W 5 B 8
16281956  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5  2.5

28. Jiang, Andrew 1513 B 5 W 43 --- --- ---
15450256  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

29. Jiang, Andrew - RE 1513 HALF ZERO B 47 W 42 ---
15450256  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

30. Tunks, Michael 1511 W 7 HALF B 50 W 13 B 15
12649453  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5

31. Deora, Armaan Junior 1510 W 1 B 44 W 10 B 43 B 47
15806150  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

32. Alberhasky, Max 1507 B 6 W 13 W 4 B 15 B 39
16333978  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  4.0

33. Wouters, Jeffrey 1505 W 8 W 11 B 9 B 18 W 7
16227715  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  3.5

34. Ranganath, Vishnu 1485 B 13 W 24 W 17 B 46 B 49
15232720  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Aggarwal, Manika 1484 W 18 B 46 B 13 W 44 BYE
14905498  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

36. Mei, Ethan 1453 B 19 W 51 B 11 W 38 B 20
16090467  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

37. Marler, Forrest Z 1444 B 9 W 49 W 12 HALF ZERO
11470858  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

38. White, Dana L 1442 W 10 B 8 W 46 B 36 B 51
12474829  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

39. Nguyen, Thomas Hoang 1437 W 22 B 12 W 1 B 7 W 32
15530046  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5  4.0

40. Melillo, Lucius Fox 1431 B 23 W 20 B 51 W 22 B 25
15570195  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

41. Aggarwal, Raghav 1426 B 11 B 22 W 27 W 49 B 13
15274310  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5

42. Furlong, Calvin 1424 BYE W 14 B 16 B 29 W 12
12794576  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

43. Alarcon, Luis Alfredo 1423 W 12 B 28 B 2 W 31 B 5
16118055  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

44. OHanlon, Ryland 1422 B 14 W 31 B 49 B 35 W 17
15724494  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.5

45. Akomanyi, Curtis 1415 W 15 B 17 B 19 W 14 W 1
16699354  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0  3.0

46. McNutt, Kaitlynn Lee 1404 B 16 W 35 B 38 W 34 B 24
15193238  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5

47. Patel, Nita 1397 W 17 B 15 W 29 B 21 W 31
12732110  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.0

48. Rodriguez Medina, Alejandro 1394 B 20 W 16 B 14 W 11 B 4
15957608  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  3.0

49. Ambrose, Chad D nnnn W 21 B 37 W 44 B 41 W 34
16395630  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5

50. Kumar, Vinod nnnn W 26 B 4 W 30 --- ---
16620164  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

51. Trevino, Daniel Isaac nnnn B 25 B 36 W 40 BYE W 38
16723203  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0
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